
Show Name Date Time Location
The Music of Trio~ Emmylou Harris, Linda Ronstadt, and Dolly Parton Tribute Sunday, February 18 2:00 PM Pictou County Wellness Centre
Guy Davis Thursday, February 29 7:30 PM Pictou Legion
Terra Spencer Saturday, March 2 7:30 PM Pictou Legion
Gypsy~ A Fleetwood Mac Experience Saturday, March 9 7:30 PM Pictou County Wellness Centre
Cassie & Maggie MacDonald Saturday, April 20 7:30 PM Pictou Legion
The Once Tuesday, April 23 7:30 PM Pictou Legion
The Explosive AC/DC Tribute Friday, April 26 7:30 PM Pictou County Wellness Centre
David Francey Friday, May 3 7:30 PM Pictou Legion
Kellie Loder Wednesday, May 8 7:30 PM Pictou Legion
The Good Brothers Saturday, May 11 7:30 PM Pictou County Wellness Centre
The Slocan Ramblers Thursday, May 16 7:30 PM Pictou Legion
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